8:00-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-12:00

12:00-12:45

12:45-1:45

1:45-2:00

2:00-3:15

3:15-3:30

Office of Primary
Care & Rural Health

Oral Health
Rural Health
Primary Care

Missouri Rural Health Conference

Agenda

November 19, 2014
Hilton Garden Inn, Columbia, MO

Registration
Welcome and Housekeeping

Plenary - Policy and National Update - Brock A. Slabach, National Rural Health
Association

Break
Breakout Sessions

Session 1 - Get Link'd to HealthTran: A Rural Transit & Healthcare
Access Pilot Program -Missouri Rural Health Association Panel

Session 2 - Health Technology in Rural Settings-Rachel Mutrux, Missouri
Telehealth Network and Dr. Patricia Alafaireet, Director of Applied Health
Informatics

Lunch and Awards Ceremony for Rural Health Champions
Breakout Sessions
Session 1 - Financial Trends - Jane Jerzak, WIPFLI, LLP

Session 2 - Building a Successful Network - Toniann Richard, HCC of
Rural Missouri

Break

Plenary — Population Health and Networks-Sally Buck, National Rural Health
Resource Center

Closing Remarks



