

Missouri Rural Health Conference Agenda

November 19, 2014 Hilton Garden Inn, Columbia, MO

8:00-9:00	Registration
9:00-9:15	Welcome and Housekeeping
9:15-10:30	Plenary - Policy and National Update - Brock A. Slabach, National Rural Health Association
10:30-10:45	Break
10:45-12:00	Breakout Sessions
	Session 1 - Get Link'd to HealthTran: A Rural Transit & Healthcare Access Pilot Program -Missouri Rural Health Association Panel
	<u>Session 2</u> - Health Technology in Rural Settings-Rachel Mutrux, Missouri Telehealth Network and Dr. Patricia Alafaireet, Director of Applied Health Informatics
12:00-12:45	Lunch and Awards Ceremony for Rural Health Champions
12:45-1:45	Breakout Sessions
	Session 1 - Financial Trends - Jane Jerzak, WIPFLi, LLP
	Session 2 - Building a Successful Network - Toniann Richard, HCC of Rural Missouri
1:45-2:00	Break
2:00-3:15	Plenary – Population Health and Networks-Sally Buck, National Rural Health Resource Center
3:15-3:30	Closing Remarks